Member Addresses

American Short Line and Regional Railroad Association (ASLRRA)

Dave Mears

Senior Director

Equipment and Service Performance
50 F Street, N.W. Suite 7020
Washington, D. C. 20001-1564
Phone: (202) 585-3436

Fax: (202) 628-6430

Email: dmears@aslrr.org

Thomas E. Streicher

General Superintendent
Safety and Opearting Practices
50 F Street, N.W., Suite 7020
Washington, D.C. 20001-1564
Phone: (202) 5895-3434

Cell: (202) 628-6430

Email: tstreicher@aslrr.org

Association of American Railroads (AAR)

William M. Browder

Director of Operations

50 F Street, N.W.

Washington, D. C. 20001-1564
Phone: (202) 639-2474

Fax: (202) 639-2930

Email: wbrowder@aar.org

Brotherhood of Locomotive Engineers and Trainmen (BLE&T)

JT Little

Chairman

Tennessee State Legislative Board
Gray, Tennessee 37615

Phone: (423) 426-2880

Email: jtlittle4th@comcast.com

Stephen J. Bruno

Director of Regulatory Affairs
25 Louisiana Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001


mailto:dmears@aslrra.org
mailto:tstreicher@aslrr.org
mailto:wbrowder@aar.org
mailto:jtlittle4@comcast.com

Phone: (202) 624-8748
Fax: (202) 624-3086
Email: bruno@ble-t.org

Robert S. Svob, Jr.

Chairman

Arizona State Legislative Board
1534 East Water Street

Tucson, Arizona 85719-3344
Phone: (520) 327-5864

Fax: (520) 320-9697

Email: bletsvob@cox.net

Federal Railroad Administration (FRA)

Robert Butcher

OP Inspector

One Federal Drive, Room G56B

Fort Snelling, Minnesota 55111-4007
Phone: (612) 725-3556

Fax: (612) 725-3561

Email: robert.butcher@dot.gov

S. Joseph Gallant

OP Specialist

1200 New Jersey Avenue, S.E., W38-208
Washington, D. C. 20590

Phone: (202) 493-6324

Fax: (202) 493-6216

Email: joseph.gallant@dot.gov

SOFA WG Consultant

Gary J. Connors

Operating Research Analyst

13700 Winding Oak Circle, Apartment 201
Centreville, Virginia 20121

Phone: (703) 543-7461

Email: gary.connors@cox.net
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Deborah Bonnet

Director of Evaluation

Fulcrum Corporation

2731 Prosperity Avenue

Fairfax, Virginia 22031

Phone: (702) 876-9750 Ext. 209
Fax: (703) 876-9751

Email: dbonnet@fulcrum-corp.com

United Transportation Union (UTU)

Gary W. Devall

Louisiana State Legislative Board
State Director

429 Government Street

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802
Phone: (225) 235-7101

Fax: (222) 383-8847

Email: utulegis@bellsouth.net

Ty E. Dragoo

Assistant Legislative Director
Kansas State Legislative Board
810 N. 15th Street

Beatrice, Nebraska 68310
Phone: (402) 239-9607

Fax: (402) 228-5939

Email: tydragoo@hotmail.com

Phillip J. Qualy

Minnesota Legislative Director
411 Main Street

Labor Professional Center

St. Paul, Minnesota 55102
Phone: (651) 222-7500

Fax: (651) 222-7828

Email: utumnlegbd@visi.com
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